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Price
84.90 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.28% (0.24)

ISIN CA59162N1096
Symbol MRU
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 12,669 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

84.72 CAD (100)
85.11 CAD (500)
84.65 CAD
85.22 CAD
84.06 CAD
84.66 CAD
84.818105 CAD
343,549
29,139,175.00
1,993
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
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Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

s i i o o

2021 2022

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

2023 2024
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA59162N1096&ID_NOTATION=58952083
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=57adc27ad51718736efb1f70ca36126bc494e790b82f6c3f15d9a9f2746a458d&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4055b0380f43e34ed&time=1725484160&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=59cd4516c553471a800ff9d8f9e4645a227ebb9ab1fdbd992eefddc3fdff59fd&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0bb66ad43e2c36152&time=1725484160&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bba1dc51cd5072a35d64a0925be06f6ec11a40f4c03d65f151ac974fe140dfe3&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7470a59a399b1e606&time=1725484160&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e4f2e452040d24c2142efb6a9276cd230d56ba0307ac90dc346b606734da2431&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3a0f68cc34784a5b6&time=1725484160&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6500df4fe4543ca54dc545f0af8c7109af455128da6437ea3fbb078525104250&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3a1e1d9fa64d107c5&time=1725484160&tool=RSC

METRO INC.

Details

2024/09/03 22:00:00

Price
84.90 CAD

Difference (] 0.28% (0.24)

General attributes

ISIN CA59162N1096
Symbol MRU
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 12,669 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 84.72 CAD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 85.11 CAD (500)
Open 84.65 CAD
High 85.22 CAD
Low 84.06 CAD
Close (prev. day) 84.66 CAD
VWAP 84.818105 CAD
Volume (pcs) 343,549
Trading volume 29,139,175.00
Number of trades 1,993
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +15.22% +21.38% +31.48%
Perf (abs.) +11.18  +14.91 +20.27
Beta 0.42 0.44 0.38
Volatility 13.84 16.40 16.13
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for METRO INC.

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/09/
03
Toronto Stock 2024/09/
Exchange 03
Stuttgart 2024/09/
03
Munich 2024/09/
03
Frankfurt 2024/09/

Time

22:26

22:00

21:44

08:03

08:44

Price

56.76 EUR

84.90 CAD

56.66 EUR

56.56 EUR

56.36 EUR

84.32 CAD (430,744
82.38 CAD (358,970
76.56 CAD (413,478
73.10 CAD (454,158
84.92 CAD (2024/08/23
67.31 CAD (2024/01/09
84.92 CAD (2024/08/23
65.43 CAD (2023/12/14

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

29.14

0.00

0.00

0.00

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

2

1,993

12
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=58952083
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195886091
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269662759
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=91970205
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29999490

METRO INC.

CESKAS
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FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03

2024/08/ 21:56 62.76 USD 0.79
30

2024/09/ 08:10 56.30 EUR 0.00
03

2024/09/ 20:22 56.74 EUR 0.00
03
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1142554
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1142554
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678461
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30017082

METRO INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
METRO INC.

11011 Maurice-Duplessis Boulevard - H1C

1V6 Montréal

Telefon: +1-514-643-1000

Fax: +

E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Metro, Inc. retails and distributes food and pharmacy products. It operates a network of
supermarkets, discount stores and drugstores. The company was founded on December 22,
1947 and is headquartered in Montréal, Canada.

Members of Management Board

EricR. La
Fléche

Alain Tadros

Carmen Fortino

Christina
Bedard

Dan Gabbard

Frangois
Thibault

Frédéric Legault

Genevieve Bich

Guillaume
Duchesne

Jean-Michel
Coutu

Karin Jonsson

Marc Giroux

Marie-Claude
Bacon

Michel Avigliano

Pietro John
Rollo

Simon Rivet

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Pierre Boivin

Brian McManus

Christine
Magee

Frangois Coutu

Geneviéve
Fortier

Lori-Ann
Beausoleil

Marc Guay
Maryse
Bertrand
Michel Coutu

Pietro Satriano

Stephanie
Coyles

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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